
RESULTS
TRA Level 1 - Men 9-10

Trampoline and Tumbling NDP Finals 2019

Ricoh Arena, Coventry

12th -14th July 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

JONES Frankie3 36.0250.0 0.07.400 7.500 7.000 8.1001 7.500

High Springers Trampoline
& Gymnastics Club

0.0 6.900 7.100 6.200 7.5007.100 0.0 34.600

70.625

14.20010.600

15.00011.025

9.800

10.000 7.600

7.400

THOMAS Finley7 34.8500.0 0.07.700 7.500 8.100 7.6002 7.600

Wiltshire School Of
Gymnastics

0.0 7.900 7.700 7.800 7.7007.700 0.0 35.375

70.225

15.5009.975

15.3009.750

9.900

9.800 8.300

7.800

TAYLOR Benjamin5 34.4950.0 0.07.500 7.600 7.200 8.1003 7.800

Milton Keynes Gym 0.0 7.600 7.300 7.500 7.5007.800 0.0 34.425

68.920

15.0009.625

15.3009.595

9.800

9.600 7.700

7.500

ARMSTRONG Morgan1 34.7700.0 0.07.500 7.500 6.900 7.6004 7.700

Activ8 Trampoline Club 0.0 7.800 7.100 6.800 7.1007.200 0.0 33.885

68.655

14.3009.685

15.0009.770

9.900

10.000 7.200

7.500

VERNON Charlie8 33.4800.0 0.07.100 7.200 6.700 7.2005 7.700

Exeter Trampoline 0.0 7.000 6.200 7.200 6.9006.800 0.0 33.590

67.070

13.9009.990

14.4009.580

9.700

9.500 7.400

7.300

LOVELL Xavier4 33.1750.0 0.07.500 7.300 6.800 7.4006 7.300

Harrogate Gymnastics Club 0.0 6.600 6.900 6.100 6.8006.800 0.0 32.600

65.775

13.6009.400

14.7008.675

9.600

9.800 7.500

7.200

DAVIES Theo2 33.3000.0 0.07.200 7.400 7.100 7.1007 7.700

Propulsion Trampolining
Club

0.0 6.600 6.700 6.300 6.4007.100 0.0 32.365

65.665

13.3009.165

14.6008.900

9.900

9.800 7.400

7.100

TEMPLE Theo6 23.6600.0 0.05.700 5.400 5.100 5.4008 5.400

Sky High Trampoline
Gymnastics Academy

0.0 6.700 6.700 6.600 6.5007.400 0.0 31.675

55.335

13.4008.575

10.8005.860

9.700

7.000 5.500

6.900
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